

Snail, Inc. Announces Wandering Wizard to Showcase Latest Games at PAX East 2023

February 23, 2023

CULVER CITY, Calif., Feb. 23, 2023 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Snail, Inc. (Nasdaq: SNAL) ("Snail" or "the Company"), a leading, global independent developer and publisher of interactive digital entertainment, today announced that its indie publishing sub-label, Wandering Wizard, will be showcasing its latest Early Access games, West Hunt and Expedition Agartha, at PAX East 2023 in Boston, Massachusetts from March 23 to 26, 2023.

West Hunt, developed by NewGen Studio, is a one-to-six-player social deduction game set in the Old West. The game allows players to immerse themselves in the Wild West as hardworking townsfolk, sheriffs, or outlaws. Expedition Agartha, developed by Matrioshka Games, is a multiplayer First Person Looter Survival game that challenges players to explore a mysterious island in the Lost Continent of Mu and uncover the secrets of Agartha.

Following a successful debut at PAX West 2022, Wandering Wizard is excited to connect with fans and industry professionals once again at the highly anticipated event and generates buzz around the upcoming games. PAX East 2023 is one of the largest gaming conventions in North America, providing an ideal opportunity for Wandering Wizard to promote their games and expand their reach.

Visitors to the Wandering Wizard booth will have the opportunity to get hands-on gameplay experience with West Hunt and Expedition Agartha, and talk to the publishing team and the lead developer of Expedition Agartha. Freebies and prizes will also be given away.

Jim Tsai, Chief Executive Officer of Snail, commented: "We are thrilled that Wandering Wizard will be attending PAX East 2023, and we look forward to engaging with the gaming community. Our team at Wandering Wizard is dedicated to creating engaging and immersive experiences for players, and we are committed to listening to feedback and suggestions from our players to make our games even better. Following Wandering Wizard's successful appearance at PAX West 2022, we are excited to showcase the latest games at the upcoming PAX East 2023 and build on the momentum we've achieved thus far."

About Snail, Inc.

Snail is a leading, global independent developer and publisher of interactive digital entertainment for consumers around the world, with a premier portfolio of premium games designed for use on a variety of platforms, including consoles, PCs and mobile devices.

Forward-Looking Statements

This press release contains statements that constitute forward-looking statements. Many of the forward-looking statements contained in this press release can be identified by the use of forward-looking words such as "anticipate," "believe," "could," "expect," "should," "plan," "intend," "may," "predict," "continue," "estimate" and "potential," or the negative of these terms or other similar expressions. Forward-looking statements appear in a number of places in this press release and include, but are not limited to, statements regarding Snail's intent, belief or current expectations. These forward-looking statements include information about possible or assumed future results of Snail's business, financial condition, results of operations, liquidity, plans and objectives. The statements Snail makes regarding the following matters are forward-looking by their nature: growth prospects and strategies; launching new games and additional functionality to games that are commercially successful; expectations regarding significant drivers of future growth; its ability to retain and increase its player base and develop new video games and enhance existing games; competition from companies in a number of industries, including other casual game developers and publishers and both large and small, public and private Internet companies; its relationships with third-party platforms such as Xbox Live and Game Pass, PlayStation Network, Steam, Epic Games Store, Google Stadia, the Apple App Store, the Google Play Store and the Amazon Appstore; assumptions underlying any of the foregoing.

Contacts:

Investors:

investors@snail.com